Referendum
Question #1
YES
NO
BLANK

School Committee

Wright, Darryl B.
Write in
BLANK

School Budget
Validation
Question
YES
NO
BLANK

TOWN OF GORHAM

JUNE 14, 2011
SPECIAL REFERENDUM ELECTION
SPECIAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION
SCHOOL BUDGET VALIDATION REFERNDUM

CLERK’S TALLY SHEET

WARD 1 WARD 2 CENTRAL
189 98 22
745 433 94

4 5 0
760 431 84
30 20 2
147 85 30
615 365 67
310 163 44

11 8 1

GRAND TOTAL

309
1272
9

1275
52
262

1047
517
20



