TOWN OF GORHAM

JUNE 14, 2011

SPECIAL REFERENDUM ELECTION SPECIAL MUNICIPAL ELECTION SCHOOL BUDGET VALIDATION REFERNDUM

CLERK'S TALLY SHEET

	WARD 1	WARD 2	CENTRAL	GRAND TOTAL
Referendum				
Question #1				
YES	189	98	22	309
NO	745	433	94	1272
BLANK	4	5	0	9
School Committee				
Wright, Darryl B.	760	431	84	1275
Write in	30	20	2	52
BLANK	147	85	30	262
School Budget				
Validation				
Question				
YES	615	365	67	1047
NO	310	163	44	517
BLANK	11	8	1	20